2017 Otwarte Mistrzostwa Putaw

Putawy, 2.7.2017

Konkurencja 16
02.07.2017 - 13:35

Mezczyzn, 200m klasyczny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

3 CHALAT Wojciech
4 TERLECKI Michat
5 ADAMOWICZ Kacper

Seria2z?2

1 BALTAZA Aleks

2 MILKOWSKI Wiktor

3 CZAJKA Marcel

4 STWORZYJANEK Marek
5 PIEKARUS Dawid

6 LAGOZNY Filip

7 KONCKI Barttomiej

Wiek

13
12
12

13
12
15
15
15
13
16

Skarpa Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Orka Zamosé

Polna Warszawa
Polna Warszawa
Polonia Warszawa
Polonia Warszawa
Avia Swidnik
Orka Zamosé
Wista Putawy

2585

3:27.05
3:04.00
2:39.00
2:35.00
2:38.68
2:55.67
3:05.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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